

BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:DH00544

WBS No:2024CPT.08.05.20472
and 2024CPT.08.05.20832

County:Hoke and Scotland
Asphalt Surface Treatment

Bid Opening Date: 12/12/2023 at 2:00 PM

ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	RILEY PAVING INC		WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC		
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$38,950.00	\$38,950.00	\$77,350.00	\$77,350.00	
2	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	12.00	TONS	\$650.00	\$7,800.00	\$750.00	\$9,000.00	
3	PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT	260.00	TONS	\$245.00	\$63,700.00	\$270.00	\$70,200.00	
4	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, DOUBLE SEAL	190,974.00	SY	\$1.15	\$219,620.10	\$1.15	\$219,620.10	
5	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, FOG SEAL	69,917.00	SY	\$0.28	\$19,576.76	\$0.35	\$24,470.95	
6	EMULSION FOR ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT	105,035.00	GAL	\$2.28	\$239,479.80	\$2.50	\$262,587.50	
7	VACUUM TRUCK	9.00	WKS	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	
8	BLOTTING SAND	20.00	TON	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$25.00	\$500.00	
9	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	1,677.00	SF	\$6.25	\$10,481.25	\$9.00	\$15,093.00	
10	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00	
11	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	442,876.00	LF	\$0.12	\$53,145.12	\$0.13	\$57,573.88	
12	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (16")	186.00	LF	\$8.00	\$1,488.00	\$10.00	\$1,860.00	
13	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24")	130.00	LF	\$8.00	\$1,040.00	\$10.00	\$1,300.00	
14	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING CHARACTER	13.00	EA	\$100.00	\$1,300.00	\$150.00	\$1,950.00	
					\$693,281.03	\$792,005.43		

Bidder No. 1: RILEY PAVING INC

Bidder No. 2: WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC

Bidder No. 3: CAROLINA ROAD SOLUTIONS LLC

BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:DH00544

WBS No:2024CPT.08.05.20472

and 2024CPT.08.05.20832

County:Hoke and Scotland

Asphalt Surface Treatment

Bid Opening Date: 12/12/2023 at 2:00 PM

				CAROLINA ROAD SOLUTIONS LLC	
ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
2	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	12.00	TONS	\$752.00	\$9,024.00
3	PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT	260.00	TONS	\$382.00	\$99,320.00
4	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, DOUBLE SEAL	190,974.00	SY	\$1.26	\$240,627.24
5	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, FOG SEAL	69,917.00	SY	\$0.35	\$24,470.95
6	EMULSION FOR ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT	105,035.00	GAL	\$2.54	\$266,788.90
7	VACUUM TRUCK	9.00	WKS	\$0.50	\$4.50
8	BLOTTING SAND	20.00	TON	\$0.50	\$10.00
9	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	1,677.00	SF	\$8.50	\$14,254.50
10	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
11	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	442,876.00	LF	\$0.13	\$55,359.50
12	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (16")	186.00	LF	\$8.50	\$1,581.00
13	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24")	130.00	LF	\$8.50	\$1,105.00
14	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING CHARACTER	13.00	EA	\$110.00	\$1,430.00

\$813,975.59

Bidder No. 1: RILEY PAVING INC

Bidder No. 2: WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC

Bidder No. 3: CAROLINA ROAD SOLUTIONS LLC